
 

Bharatpur Metropolitan City 

Office of The Municipal Executives 

Bharatpur,Chitwan  

Bagmati  Province 

Invitation for Bid (IFB) 
Date of online publication: May 30, 2023 (2080/02/16) 

Bharatpur Metropolitan City Office Bharatpur  ,Chitwan invites only electronic bids for the following Works under Specified Bidding 

Procedure. 

S.N

o 

  Contract No. 

/ (IFB No.) 

Name of the Project Estimate Amount 

Excluding 

VAT(NRS) 

Price of Bid 

Document 

Last Date of 

Bid 

Submission 

Bid  

Validity 

Period 

Bid Security 

/Bid Bond 

Single-Envelope Bidding Procedure 

 

1. 

33-

BMC/2079/08

0/W/NCB/86 

Blacktopped Road Construction 

in Prakriya Marga, BMC-3 

 

 23,78,180.10/- 

 

NRS. 3000 

June. 30,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

70,000.00 

Sealed Quotation 

  

2. 

33-

BMC/2079/08

0/W/SQ/87 

Blacktopped Road Construction 

Works in Annapurna Marga-4 

and Namuna Tole, BMC-7  

    

   7,74,045.08/- 

 

NRS. 1000 

June. 14,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

45 days 

 

NRS. 

23,000.00 

Eligible bidders may obtain further information from Bharatpur Metropolitan City Office during office hour or may visit PPMO web portal 

www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp  

Tel: 056-521080, 056-520720, Email: kharid.bmc@gmail.com 

            बोलपत्र स्वीकृतका लागि आशयको सूचना 
प्रकाशशत गिगत :२०80÷02÷17 

यस भरतपरु िहानिरपागलका निर काययपागलका कायायलयले गनम्नानसुारको काययका लागि गनर्ायररत गिगत गभत्र ववद्यतुीय खररद प्रवियािा दताय 
भएका बोलपत्रहरुको िलुयाांकन पगि न्यूनति िलुयाांवकत सारभतू रुपिा प्रभावग्राही रहेका तपशशल बिोशििको बोलपत्रदाताहरुको बोलपत्र 
सावयिगनक खररद ऐन, २०६३ को दफा २७ को (१) बिोशिि स्वीकृगतको लागि िनौट भएको व्यहोरा सम्बशन्र्त सबै बोलपत्रदाताहरुलाई 
िानकारीका लागि सोवह ऐनको दफा २७ को २ र ३ को प्रयोिनको लागि यो बोलपत्र स्वीकृत िने आशयको सूचना प्रकाशन िररएको ि 
।  

ठेक्का नां./कािको वववरण कबोल रकि (ि.ुअ.क. बाहेक) 
 

सारभतू रुपिा प्रभावग्राही बोलपत्रदाताको नाि 
र ठेिाना 

RE/23-BMC/2079/080/W/NCB/52 

Blacktopped Road Construction on 

Different Road at Ward No.6 

रु. 81,11,849.50  

(एकासी लाख एघार हिार आठ सय 
उनान्पचास रुपैया र पैसा पाच शून्य िात्र)   

श्री Rivian Engineering Consultancy 

Suppliers & Construction Pvt. Ltd., 

Bharatpur-21 

प्रिखु प्रशासकीय अगर्कृत  

 


